SIZE LENGTH CODE SIZE LENGTH CODE SIZE LENGTH CODE
4MM 70 IM04070
5MM 150 IM05150
5.5MM 150 IM55150
6MM 150 IM06150
6.5MM 150 IM65150
7MM 150 IM07150
8MM 150 IM08150
8MM 200 IM08200
8MM 400 IM08400
10MM 150 IM10150
10MM 300 IM10300
10MM 600 IM10600
12MM 150 IM12150
12MM 400 IM12400
12MM 600 IM12600
14MM 200 IM14200
14MM 400 IM14400
14MM 600 IM14600
16MM 200 IM16200
16MM 400 IM16400
16MM 600 IM16600
20MM 160 IM20160
20MM 400 IM20400
25MM 400 IM25400
DRILL BITS
SDS PLUS
SDS MAX
IMPACT MASONRY
4MM 160 SDS04160
5MM 110 SDS05110
5MM 160 SDS05160
5MM 210 SDS05210
5.5MM 110 SDS55110
5.5MM 160 SDS55160
5.5MM 210 SDS55210
6MM 110 SDS06110
6MM 160 SDS06160
6MM 210 SDS06210
6MM 260 SDS06260
6.5MM 160 SDS65160
6.5MM 210 SDS65210
7MM 160 SDS07160
7MM 210 SDS07210
8MM 160 SDS08160
8MM 210 SDS08210
8MM 260 SDS08260
8MM 410 SDS08410
9MM 210 SDS09210
10MM 160 SDS10160
10MM 260 SDS10260
10MM 460 SDS10460
10MM 600 SDS10600
11MM 160 SDS11160
11MM 260 SDS11260
12MM 160 SDS12160
12MM 260 SDS12260
12MM 460 SDS12460
12MM 1000 SDS12100
14MM 160 SDS14160
14MM 260 SDS14260
14MM 460 SDS14460
14MM 1000 SDS141000
16MM 200 SDS16200
16MM 460 SDS16460
16MM 1000 SDS161000
18MM 250 SDS18250
18MM 460 SDS18460
18MM 600 SDS18600
20MM 200 SDS20200
20MM 460 SDS20460
20MM 1000 SDS201000
22MM 450 SDS22450
24MM 250 SDS24250
24MM 450 SDS24450
25MM 450 SDS25450
12MM 340 MAX12340
12MM 540 MAX12540
13MM 390 MAX13390
13MM 540 MAX13540
14MM 340 MAX14340
14MM 540 MAX14540
16MM 340 MAX16390
16MM 540 MAX16690
16MM 920 MAX16920
18MM 390 MAX18390
18MM 690 MAX18690
18MM 940 MAX18940
20MM 320 MAX20390
20MM 520 MAX20690
20MM 920 MAX20940
22MM 320 MAX22390
22MM 520 MAX22690
24MM 320 MAX24320
24MM 520 MAX24520
25MM 390 MAX25390
25MM 520 MAX25690
25MM 940 MAX25940
26MM 250 MAX26250
28MM 370 MAX28370
28MM 570 MAX28690
30MM 370 MAX30370
30MM 570 MAX30690
32MM 370 MAX32390
32MM 570 MAX32690
32MM 940 MAX32940
35MM 390 MAX35390
35MM 570 MAX35690
38MM 570 MAX38690
40MM 390 MAX40390
40MM 570 MAX40690
45MM 690 MAX45690
Craighead Building Supply Ltd
Block 9, Unit 1 Clydesmill Grove
Clydesmill Ind Est, Cambuslang
Glasgow G32 8NL